J
F
Ø2.0
2.1 ± 0.1
HS 10, 15, 25, 50
E
B
C

For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
Inductive Series
•	 Tolerance: 1% (1Ω or higher);  5% (less than 1Ω)
200 ~ 300 Watts is ± .45
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Fig.
Wattage Rating
(Heat Sink
Mounted)
Stocked
Values
(Ω)
Price Each
1 10 25 50
284-HS10-Value A 10 watt 5% 0.1-0.82 3.04 2.58 2.48 2.10
284-HS10-(Value)F A 10 watt 1% 1.0-5K 2.31 2.18 2.05 1.91
284-HS15-Value A 15 watt 5% 0.1-0.82 2.99 2.40 1.96 1.64
284-HS15-(Value)F A 15 watt 1% 1.0-2K 2.32 2.10 1.94 1.79
3K-5K 2.45 2.24 2.05 1.86
284-HS25-Value A 25 watt 5% 0.1-0.82 3.35 3.03 2.39 2.02
284-HS25-(Value)F A 25 watt 1% 1.0-2K 2.85 2.51 2.18 1.99
3K-25K 3.01 2.67 2.34 2.19
284-HS50-Value A 50 watt 5% 0.1-0.82 4.70 4.31 3.98 3.51
284-HS50-(Value)F A 50 watt 1% 1.0-5K 3.19 3.13 2.90 2.61
10K-50K 3.41 3.30 3.06 2.75
284-HS75-Value B 75 Watt 5% 0.1, 0.47, 0.5 12.15 11.54 10.96 10.42
284-HS75-(Value)F B 75 Watt 1% 1.0-220 11.91 11.31 10.74 10.20
330-1K 12.03 11.42 10.86 10.31
284-HS100-Value B 100 watt 5% 0.1-0.82 15.61 14.70 13.46 11.96
284-HS100-(Value)F B 100 watt 1% 1.0-330 12.22 12.00 11.12 10.01
470-50K 13.45 13.21 12.23 11.01
284-HS150-Value B 150 Watt 5% 0.1, 0.47, 0.5 15.04 14.29 13.57 12.89
284-HS150-(Value)F B 150 Watt 1% 1.0-680 15.79 15.00 14.25 13.54
1K 17.06 16.21 15.40 14.62
284-HS200-(Value)F C 200 watt 1% 1.0-680 45.61 41.47 37.70 34.27
1K-5K 46.51 42.28 38.44 34.94
10K 47.00 46.00 44.00 42.00
284-HS250-(Value)F C 250 watt 1% 1.0-680 51.55 46.85 42.60 38.73
1K-10K 52.08 47.34 43.04 39.13
284-HS300-(Value)F C 300 watt 1% 1.0-1K 61.33 55.76 50.69 46.08
1.5K-10K 61.94 56.31 51.19 46.54
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Fig.
Wattage Rating
(Heat Sink
Mounted)
Stocked
Values
(Ω)
Price Each
1 10 25 50
284-NHS100-(Value)F C 100 watt 1% 2.0, 4.0, 8.0, 16, 50 25.65 22.18 20.51 19.22
284-NHS200-(Value)F C 200 watt 1% 2.0, 4.0, 8.0, 16, 50 55.54 49.98 44.83 41.63
284-NHS300-(Value)F C 300 watt 1% 2.0, 4.0, 8.0, 16, 50 84.25 75.82 68.04 61.13